Hub and Spoke Cycleworks
1545 Tidelands Avenue Suite E.
National City, Ca. 91950

TOOLS RETAIL PRICE
BMK-243 $4,909.95
10 REPAIR $205.95
PUMP $66.95
4W REPAIR $212.95
STAND BASE ~ N/A
ALLOWANCE

TOOL TOTALS $5,395.80
PART RETAIL PRICE
TUBES

TUBES PRESTA $6.00
PRESTA ____ $6.00
PRESTA $6.00
SCHRADER $6.00
SCHRADER $6.00
26" PRESTA $6.00
26"SCHRADER $6.00
24" SCHRADER $6.00
20" SCHRADER $6.00
CABLES/

HOUSING

CABLES BULK $66.00
CABLES BULK $66.00
CABLES BULK $161.00
derailleur housing $120.00
brake housing $70.00
BULK100 $53.00
BULK 200 $26.50
BEARINGS

1/4" BULK 150 $14.00
5/32 BULK 150 $11.00
3/16 BULK 150 $14.00
7/32 BULK 150 $14.00

MISC.

road brake shoes $70.00

PRICE
$2,992.50
$124.00
$32.90
$126.50
$250.00

$3,525.90

PRICE
$3.25
$2.75
$2.50
$2.10
$2.30
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$33.00
$33.00
$80.80
$56.00
$34.10
$26.50
$13.25

$6.75
$5.25
$6.75
$7.25

$32.75

Invoice# 420589

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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LIBRARY COST
$2,992.50
$248.00
$65.80
$212.95
$250.00
$100.00
$3,869.25

LIBRARY COST

$32.50
$27.50
$25.00
$21.00
$23.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$0.00
$33.00
$33.00
$80.80
$56.00
$34.10
$26.50
$13.25

$6.75
$5.25
$6.75
$7.25

$32.75



mnt brake shoes $184.00

BULK 100 _ §252.00
BULK 36 KITS $60.00
HARDWARE $100.00

SHIPPING $200.00

$92.50
$125.97
$27.50
$100.00

N T N

$92.50
$125.97
$27.50
$100.00

$890.37



QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP
N/A

QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP

QBP
QBP
QBP
gbp

QBP
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QBP
QBP
QBP
QBP

abp

TL8824
TL7451
pu3032
TL7404
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

CA4231
CA6300
CA4202
CA4320
CA4270
BR4095
BR4080

BB1705
BB1738
BB1739
BB1740

BR1429

frame prep or

repair stand. wit
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lasting floor pump.
and head for

repair stand base.



BROO37
QBP RT1005
QBP PK7057





























